	FORM No. 721 - QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
	NN	Vel MQ1 Page 2695
	2001 JMI 23 All II: 59	Vel_MQ1_Page
	KAREN SUE ROWAN 5626 INDEPENDENCE AVE	STATE OF OREGON,
	KLAMAIH FALLS OR 97603 Grantor's Name and Address	
	CHRIS MICHEAL ROWAN	
	5626 INDEPENDENCE AVE	
	KLAM ATH FALLS OR 9.7603	SPACE RESERVED
	After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):  CHRIS M ROWAY	FOR RECORDER'S USE
'n	P.O. BOX 1963	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
V	KLAMATH FALLS, OR 9760 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	"Recorded 01/23/01, at //:59a_m.
	CHRIS M ROWAN	In Vol. M01 Page <u>26 95</u> Linda Smith,
	P.O. BOX 1963 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	County Clerk Fee\$ 2100 puty.
	-ALBUSALVI 1/1601	•
		QUITCLAIM DEED
	WHOM ALL DA THESE PRESENTS IN K	
	CHRIS MICHGAL ROWA	AREN SUE ROWAN AND
	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte	er stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
	hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe	essors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain
	real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and ap	opurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in
	County, State of Oreg	
:	LOT 34, INDEPENDE	NCE TRACTS - OTHERWISE
	KNOWN AS 5544 IN	DEPENDENE AVE - OF
	KLAMATH FALLS, Cou,	NTY OF KLAMATH STATE
	OF OREGON.	,
	o) onegon.	
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)  To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.  The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 2.5 \( \cdot 0.0 \)  Actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is \( \subseteq \cdot part of the \subseteq \text{the whole} \) (indicate	
	which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)	
I	In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument on; if	
	grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors.	d and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
		IBED IN Your hu Rousan
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P	REGU-
	ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	APPRO- M. Rowan
	AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR I PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	FOREST
		1/10 40
	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamatu )ss.	
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on January 23 200/ by Karen Sue Rowan a Chris Michael Rowan	
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on,	
	/0006555 <b>555665</b> 55 <b>5</b> 5 <b>751</b>	
	OFFICIAL SEAL MARY DIANE MEDILL	
	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 333447	My dian Madell
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APRIL 6, 2004	Notary Pyrolic for Oregon  My commission expires ANA 6, 2004
- 11		IVIV COMMUNICIO EXPITES ////////////////////////////////////

2 CK